	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 32VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 22.99600 (This price is for reference only)
		 3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
9535940000 Weidmuller  MOUNTING PLATE MP FPC 20/40
9535950000 Weidmuller  MOUNTING PLATE MP FPC 30/30
2052 Keystone Electronics  PANEL PHENOLIC .062 THICK
TB-32612-W Bud Industries  BOX ABS 8.70X6.34X1.18 WHT
A7NOK-3706M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMN37K/ AE37M / AFN37K
100R9-152B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9POS
0152680353 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
H3AXT-10102-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015B/X 2"
H5BBT-10105-L7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065L/H2728TR 5"
PCS6BLU10G HellermannTyton  CAT 6 GSA SHLD PATCH CORD 10' BL
H2643R-05C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CABLE ASSY 6-4 COIL REVRS 5' SLV
0747641201 Molex Inc  QSFP+TO4SFP+CUBRKOUTCBLE 2M
M3TTK-1620K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD16K/MC16F/MSD16K
5113C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 24AWG 3 COND 100' SHLD
6633 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 3COND 22AWG WHT 1000'
M39037 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 50COND 24AWG SLT 500'
01380.15.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CORD PORTABLE 3COND 12AWG 250'
76822.44.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG RED 2500'
QFG-16205 Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.550" PVC BLACK
N-4 Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP NATURAL 1/4"
WS25-75-C Panduit Corp  WIRE STANDOFF
Q-150K-1/16-02-SS200M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/16"-200M CLEAR
WGWMTB1830EZ Panduit Corp  BRACKET WALL MNT 18 30 WIDTH WY
0913064001 Littelfuse Inc  MAXI TERMINAL 2.09-3.32MM
IEGHS62-27672-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL11-31845-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
NSD32M63 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 63A 415V BS IEC
BK/HTC-210M Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CART 250V 6.3A PCB
ERB-RG0R75V Panasonic Electronic Components  FUSE 750MA 63V FAST SMD 1206
0675.125DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
SMAJ6.5A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 14.5VC SMA
1.5KE13A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
SMBJ64 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64VWM 108.15VC SMT
TV02W700B-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC SOD123
TV06B240J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
TV06B800J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129.6VC SMB
1.5KE15CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC 1.5KE
SMP1500SCMC STMicroelectronics  TRISIL SMB CLIP DO214AA
TB1800L-13-F Diodes Incorporated  THYRISTOR PROTECT BIDIR 30A SMB
TISP7095H3SL Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 75V BIDIR 3-SL
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  keywords
	    	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  E-T-A
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  pdf
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  datasheet
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  price
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  distributor
	electronic components 3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  Circuit Protection
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  Circuit Breakers
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 32VDC
	3131-AF1PT-000000-1Y7-20A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .